UNIPOWER CORPORATION • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, UNITED STATES • Tel: 954-346-2442 • Fax: 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-
Call U.S.: (954) 346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Call U.K.: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
PowerCassette® PoE SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
For Power Over Ethernet Applications
1U High, 48VDC at 1200 Watts with PFC and Hot Swap
 1500VAC Output Isolation

PCP PoE Series
(Chassis Mount)
MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
1U  High
1.6” x  5” x 10”
(41 x 127 x 254 mm)
TWO-YEAR WARRANTY
    SAFETY  CERTIFICATIONS
           AGENCY        STANDARD
   UL UL6091950
   CUL CSA22.2, No. 609950
   DEMKO EN60950NOTE: Add Option Code as suffix to model no.
Contact  factory on availability of Option Z.
Patents Issued & PendingLVD73/23/EEC
Three-Unit  Rack
*TPCP Model
TPCP PoE Series
(Hot-Swap)
MAX. OUTPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
VOLTAGE PFC TYPE MODEL
NUMBER
1200W 48VDC 25A 85-264VAC YES HOT-SWAP TPCP7000-POE
1200W 48VDC 25A 85-264VAC YES CHASSIS MOUNT PCP7000-POE
NOTE: The table does not show the independent 5V, ¼A standby output which is standard on both models.
CODE OPTION
Z I2C Serial Data Bus
MODEL
NUMBER
MAX. NO.
MODULES
MAX.
POWER
MAX. OUTPUT
CURRENT
AC CON-
NECTION RACK DEPTH
TPCR1U3A 3 3600W 150A DC Term. Block 12.66” (322mm)
TPCR1U3B 3 3600W 150A DC IEC C20 13.15” (334mm)
TPCR1U3C 3 3600W 150A DC IEC C20* 14.88” (378mm)
NOTE: Modules and rack must be ordered separately.                                      *AC line filter included with each AC inlet.
RACK ORDERING GUIDE
Copyright  ©  2005 Unipower Corporation. All rights reserved.
www.unipowercorp.com or www.powercassette.com
Call U.S.: (954) 346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Call U.K.: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
SPECIFICATIONS,  PowerCassette® PCP & TPCP PoE SWITCHERS
Typical at Nominal 115/230VAC Line, Full Load and 25oC Unless Otherwise Noted.
OUTPUT  SPECIFICATIONS
Total Output Power, Continuous, Max ...................1200 Watts
Voltage Adjustment Range, Min. ......................................±5%